
STATE AWARD NUMBER AWARD RECIPIENT NAME AWARD DATE AWARD AMOUNT
AK 15JOVW-23-GG-02780-RURA ALASKA NATIVE JUSTICE CENTER, INC. 09/25/2023 $750,000.00
AK 15JOVW-23-GG-02779-RURA WOMEN IN SAFE HOMES 09/25/2023 $931,048.00
AK 15JOVW-23-GG-02778-RURA AIDING WOMEN FROM ABUSE & RAPE EMERGENCIES INC 09/25/2023 $950,000.00
AK 15JOVW-23-GG-02777-RURA SITKANS AGAINST FAMILY VIOLENCE 09/25/2023 $500,000.00
AK 15JOVW-23-GG-02781-RURA SAFE AND FEAR-FREE ENVIRONMENT, INC. 09/25/2023 $749,424.00
AS 15JOVW-23-GG-02782-RURA AMERICAN SAMOA ALLIANCE AGAINST DOMESTIC AND SEXUAL VIOLENCE INC 09/25/2023 $750,000.00
CO 15JOVW-23-GG-02784-RURA T.E.S.S.A. 09/25/2023 $750,000.00
CO 15JOVW-23-GG-02783-RURA ALTERNATIVE HORIZONS CORPORATION 09/25/2023 $749,977.00
CO 15JOVW-23-GG-02785-RURA PROJECT HOPE OF GUNNISON VALLEY 09/25/2023 $747,582.00
GA 15JOVW-23-GG-02786-RURA GEORGIA LEGAL SERVICES PROGRAM, INC. 09/25/2023 $494,893.00
GU 15JOVW-23-GG-02787-RURA GOVERNOR'S OFFICE-GOVERNOR'S COMMUNITY OUTREACH FEDERAL PROGRAMS OFFICE (GCO-FPO) 09/25/2023 $700,000.00
IA 15JOVW-23-GG-02788-RURA CRISIS INTERVENTION ADVOCACY CENTER 09/25/2023 $750,000.00
ID 15JOVW-23-GG-02789-RURA YWCA LEWISTON IDAHO CLARKSTON WASHINGTON 09/25/2023 $749,158.00
IL 15JOVW-23-GG-02790-RURA RIVERVIEW CENTER, INC. 09/25/2023 $700,000.00
KS 15JOVW-23-GG-02791-RURA KANSAS COALITTION AGAINST SEXUAL & DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 09/25/2023 $950,000.00
ME 15JOVW-23-GG-02792-RURA UNIVERSITY OF NEW ENGLAND 09/25/2023 $699,840.00
MI 15JOVW-23-GG-02793-RURA SHELTER INC 09/25/2023 $700,000.00
MO 15JOVW-23-GG-02794-RURA SOUTHEAST MISSOURI NETWORK AGAINST SEXUAL VIOLENCE, INC. 09/25/2023 $750,000.00
MT 15JOVW-23-GG-02798-RURA SUPPORTERS OF ABUSE FREE ENVIRONMENTS 09/25/2023 $743,863.00
MT 15JOVW-23-GG-02795-RURA FRIENDSHIP CENTER OF HELENA 09/25/2023 $748,539.00
MT 15JOVW-23-GG-02797-RURA ST. PETER'S HEALTH FOUNDATION 09/25/2023 $700,000.00
MT 15JOVW-23-GG-02796-RURA HI LINE S HELP FOR ABUSED SPOUSES 09/25/2023 $743,233.00
NE 15JOVW-23-GG-02800-RURA RAPE/DOMESTIC ABUSE PROGRAM OF NORTH PLATTE, INC 09/25/2023 $747,980.00
NE 15JOVW-23-GG-02801-RURA BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA 09/25/2023 $700,000.00
NE 15JOVW-23-GG-02802-RURA DOMESTIC ABUSE SEXUAL ASSAULT CRISI 09/25/2023 $600,000.00
NE 15JOVW-23-GG-02799-RURA NEBRASKA DOMESTIC VIOLENCE SEXUAL ASSAULT COALITION 09/25/2023 $550,000.00
NM 15JOVW-23-GG-02807-RURA PHOENIX HOUSE, SEXUAL ASSAULT & DOMESTIC VIOLENCE RESOURCE CENTER, THE 09/25/2023 $750,000.00
NM 15JOVW-23-GG-02806-RURA NEW MEXICO IMMIGRANT LAW CENTER 09/25/2023 $750,000.00
NM 15JOVW-23-GG-02804-RURA COMMUNITY AGAINST VIOLENCE, INC. 09/25/2023 $500,000.00
NM 15JOVW-23-GG-02805-RURA NEW MEXICO COALITION OF SEXUAL ASSAULT PROGRAM INC 09/25/2023 $950,000.00
NM 15JOVW-23-GG-02803-RURA TRI-COUNTY FAMILY JUSTICE CENTER OF NORTHEAST NEW MEXICO INC 09/25/2023 $616,950.00
NV 15JOVW-23-GG-02808-RURA CRISIS INTERVENTION SERVICES 09/25/2023 $350,000.00
NV 15JOVW-23-GG-02809-RURA COUNTY OF DOUGLAS 09/25/2023 $750,000.00
NV 15JOVW-23-GG-02810-RURA PYRAMID LAKE PAIUTE TRIBE 09/25/2023 $750,000.00
NV 15JOVW-23-GG-02811-RURA NEVADA COALITION TO END DOMESTIC AND SEXUAL VIOLENCE 09/25/2023 $750,000.00
OH 15JOVW-23-GG-02813-RURA OHIO HISPANIC COALITION 09/25/2023 $500,000.00
OH 15JOVW-23-GG-02812-RURA SURVIVOR ADVOCACY OUTREACH PROGRAM 09/25/2023 $950,000.00
OK 15JOVW-23-GG-02815-RURA DOMESTIC VIOLENCE INTERVENTION SERVICES, INC. 09/25/2023 $500,000.00
OK 15JOVW-23-GG-02814-RURA LE FLORE COUNTY CHILD ADVOCACY 09/25/2023 $699,337.00
OR 15JOVW-23-GG-02817-RURA TIDES OF CHANGE 09/25/2023 $750,000.00
OR 15JOVW-23-GG-02816-RURA COUNTY OF UNION 09/25/2023 $940,263.00
PA 15JOVW-23-GG-02818-RURA CRISIS SHELTER OF LAWRENCE COUNTY 09/25/2023 $500,000.00
SD 15JOVW-23-GG-02820-RURA WILD HORSE BUTTE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 09/25/2023 $749,750.00
SD 15JOVW-23-GG-02819-RURA AVERA HEALTH 09/25/2023 $950,000.00
TX 15JOVW-23-GG-02821-RURA BASTROP COUNTY WOMEN SHELTER 09/25/2023 $524,840.00
VT 15JOVW-23-GG-02823-RURA HAVE JUSTICE WILL TRAVEL, INC. 09/25/2023 $577,280.00
VT 15JOVW-23-GG-02822-RURA VERMONT CENTER FOR CRIME VICTIMS 09/25/2023 $950,000.00
WA 15JOVW-23-GG-02824-RURA TURNING POINTE SURVIVOR ADVOCACY CENTER 09/25/2023 $500,000.00
WA 15JOVW-23-GG-02826-RURA THE WASHINGTON STATE COALITION AGAINST DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 09/25/2023 $750,000.00
WA 15JOVW-23-GG-02825-RURA NORTHWEST IMMIGRANT RIGHTS PROJECT 09/25/2023 $500,000.00
WY 15JOVW-23-GG-02827-RURA WYOMING COALITION AGAINST DOMESTIC VIOLENCE AND SEXUAL ASSAULT 09/25/2023 $950,000.00

TOTAL $ $36,363,957.00
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